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Angelo Eric dirtbmw800@icloud.com (209) 572-3910 (209) 572-3910 (209) 449-7267

Arellanes Ana ana@societyfordisabilities.org (209) 502-0575 (209) 596-4411 (209) 502-0575

Ashman Steve giant0214@charter.net (925) 759-2713 (925) 759-2713

Bairey George baireygeo@gmail.com (209) 523-0663 (209) 523-0663 (209) 484-0491

Barker Kyle kyle@barkermusic.com (209) 526-0347 (209) 523-6820 (209) 996-9773

Beach Jason jason.beach85@gmail.com (903) 343-9600 (903) 343-9600

Boudreau Ronald boudreauscars@gmail.com (209) 480-3172 (209) 480-3172 (209) 480-3172

Boyd Mike jmichael.boyd773@gmail.com (209) 840-1546 (209) 524-1264 (209) 840-1546

Braden Robert roblisabraden@aol.com (209) 5294598 (209) 5294598 (209) 531-6959

BREEZE MURRAY murray@dbreeze.com (209) 5242225 (209) 524-0310

Burnside Brent brent@burnsidebodyshop.com (209) 521-6570 (209) 578-0161 (209) 968-6328

Christensen Charles charleschristensen@mac.com (209) 526-6918 (209) 526-6918 (209) 6049464

Collins Steve steveco854@aol.com (209) 575-6056 (209) 529-6325 (209) 534-6610 Any corrections need to be

Conway Jason Jason@homelessmission.org (209) 568-5500 (209) 568-5500 emailed to LORI

Cook Randy randolph.cook@morganstanley.com (209) 602-7018 (209) 602-7018 (209) 602-7018

Cosgrove Joseph joseph.cosgrove@hercrentals.com (408) 210-8474 (408) 210-8474 lorialessi@msn.com

Crane Adrian adrian@goldrushar.com (209) 575-3041 (209) 575-3041 (209) 484-0972

Darby Kenneth thedarbs@sbcglobal.net (209) 606-7801 (209) 575-4508 (209) 606-7801

Dounglomchan Sammy homes@sammydandt.com (209) 496-7398 (209) 496-7398

Dunbar Robert bobs76911@aol.com (209) 578-3447 (209) 578-3447 (209) 484-5616 This list will need to work for

Dunker Mark mark1cpa@aol.com (209) 529-0583 (209) 529-0583 (209) 402-0584 the weekend.

Echols Paul pee39@pacbell.net (209) 544-9433 (209) 544-9433

Erro John elbasco@comcast.net (209) 404-2684 (209) 404-2684

FATTAL ODETTE realtorodette@sbcglobal.net (209) 968-3730 (209) 968-3730

Felt Jim jimfelt101115@gmail.com (209) 551-0632 (209) 402-0516

Fricke Richard Hardy.melanie1@gmail.com

Fugit Philip philfugit@reagan.com (209) 247-6201 (209) 522-4304 (209) 247-6201

Giddings David dave@trustomega.com (209) 484-9084 (209) 484-9084

Goesch Audrey agoesch@greatvalleyrealtors.com (702) 768-8521 (702) 768-8521

Goodman Gary goodmanrph@aol.com (209) 578-0848 (209) 604-6931

Goodspeed Jeremy (209) 599-2882 (209) 599-2882

Goudy Jeff jgoudy59@yahoo.com (209) 756-6449 (209) 756-6449

Gowans Bob bob@daniel-gowans.com (209) 527-1997 (209) 527-1997

Graham James graham1148@att.net (209) 5767925 (209) 5767925 (209) 6522936
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Hardie Douglas dahardie@gmail.com (209) 524-6651 (209) 9963684

Harper Robert bobharper6220@gmail.com (209) 403-6220

Henry Wayne WHENRY3000@GMAIL.COM (209) 577-6158 (209) 577-6158 (209) 495-8524

Herrero Judy jherrero1128@hotmail.com (209) 526-9935 (209) 550-1670

HEYDEN Bill billheyden@yahoo.com (262) 220-0100 (262) 220-0100

Horner Kerry eyeker@sbcglobal.net (209) 526-5357 (209) 526-5357 (209) 602-4011

Hughes Larry larado.hughes@gmail.com (209) 578-1194 (209) 578-1194 (209) 483-0015

Humble Richard rich.humble.b86o@statefarm.com (209) 604-2460 (209) 604-2460

Husman Robert robert@roberthusman.com (209) 985-3467 (209) 985-3467

Husman Hans hans681@sbcglobal.net (209) 602-3445 (209) 602-3445

Jakubicek Trieste sammydandt@sbcglobal.net (209) 4967398 (209) 496-7398

Kellums Aaron akellums1@yahoo.com (209) 9684001 (209) 968-4001 (209) 9684001

Liberini Frank fliberini@matelprop.com (209) 524-1189 (209) 524-1189 (209) 9685016

Line Cathy kathleengline@yahoo.com (209) 985-8648 (209) 985-8648 (209) 985-8648

Lodi Lisa lodi.l@sbcglobal.net (209) 524-7007 (209) 524-7007 (209) 614-5529

Long James jelart1942@hotmail.com (209) 882-6221 (209) 882-6221 (209) 614-8574

Maki Laura laurie2002002@yahoo.com (209) 604-5801 (209) 551-1996 (209) 604-5801

Michael William wmichael7@msn.com (209) 566-9080 (209) 566-9080

Mullen Jennifer jennifer@visitmodesto.com (209) 526-5588 (209) 576-7717 (209) 602-6250

Nolte Kenneth 2bken11@gmail.com (209) 402-8361

Paintedman Dirk ibekrid@gmail.com (209) 614-4624

Perez Jim no1jtahoe@aol.com (480) 595-3174 (480) 595-3174 (209) 6026206

Perry Steve sperrysan@sbcglobal.net (209) 527-0157 (209) 527-0157

Ragsdale Tim timragsdale@comcast.net (209) 596-0274 (209) 596-0274 (209) 5960274

Ramsay Allan wings210@aol.com (209) 527-6880 (209) 527-6880 (209) 606-4513

Reimche Richard rrar1943@gmail.com (209) 556-8731

Richardson Tyler (209) 6017726 (209) 6017726

Riedel Bob b.riedel@sbcglobal.net (209) 988-4484 (209) 988-4484

Rivera Anthony anthonya_rivera@yahoo.com (408) 550-5284 (408) 550-5284

Robinson L lrr@willeelectric.com (209) 557-2804 (209) 545-1562

Rosman Lori lorialessi@msn.com (209) 324-7288 (209) 324-7288

Rutschow Joan (209) 529-9421 (209) 529-9421

Ryan William fiveryans@sbcglobal.net (209) 988-1207 (209) 571-1207 (209) 988-1207

Sanders Raymond rskray@sbcglobal.net (209) 521-8350 (209) 521-8350 (209) 604-7841
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Sanders John johnsanders1936@gmail.com (209) 573765 (209) 523-2353 (209) 573-1765

Sanders Brian b_garage@comcast.net (209) 581-4469 (209) 579-1793 (209) 581-4469

Saso Sabine sasobanker@gmail.com (209) 988-3494 (209) 988-3494

Schwarz William fireman9697@hotmail.com (209) 5765271 (209) 5765271

Scott Kevin hd44@sbcglobal.net (209) 527-3290 (209) 527-3290 (209) 614-7542

Skavdahl Britta vikingprincess75@gmail.com (209) 985-2420

Suelzle Roger rwsuelzle@aol.com (209) 484-0205

Suelzle Loren suelzle@exite.com (209) 479-0870 (209) 526-3511 (209) 479-0870

Swafford Tom tomswafford@hotmail.com (209) 869-1301 (209) 869-1301 (209) 484-2407

Sweet Howard sweet4u2@sbcglobal.net (209) 531-3882 (209) 522-2922 (209) 531-3882

Toal Jim jimtoal@sbcglobal.net (209) 572-3544 (209) 572-3544 (209) 9855700

Tripp Doug dmtripp@yahoo.com (209) 869-3424 (209) 869-5853 (209) 9181757

Van Den Enden Doug dougvan311@gmail.com (209) 521-5216 (209) 521-5216 (209) 606-3684

Vasquez Gabriel gvthemessenger@yahoo.com (415) 610-1923 (415) 610-1923

Vella Peter petervella@eigallo.com (209) 529-8383 (209) 529-8383 (209) 609-2485

Vieira Donald donaldvieira@yahoo.com (209) 541-7098 (209) 541-7098 (209) 541-7098

Villa Martin martyvia@gmail.com (209) 404-1108

Vukich Gary vukichg@aol.com (209) 494-9070 (209) 522-5017 (209) 494-9070

WARNER CORY CWPHOTOGUY@AOL.COM (209) 606-6944

 Gary gwasmund@sbcglobal.net (209) 505-7850

Wilkinson Ron ronw@nishwilkdesign.com (209) 668-7627 (209) 996-4205 (209) 996-4205

Williams Jeremiah oakcraftbyjeremiah@sbcglobal.net (209) 522-3066 (209) 568-3096 (209) 568-3096

Wright Troy troy@wpbuilders.net (209) 918-8155 (209) 918-8155

Yates Carol yates1833@comcast.net (510) 673-4201 (510) 673-4201

Zimmerman Gary doczee@sbcglobal.net (209) 521-7665 (209) 521-7665
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